Plailning \$ Pd Drain. N/A	$- \rho$	G PERMIT NO. 89797
TCP\$ 2692.00 School Impact \$ N/A		FILE # SPR-2003-066
PLANNING (site plan review, multi-family devel Grand Junction Communi		ntial development)
PT THIS SECTION TO BE C	COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
BUILDING ADDRESS 2318 Grand Park Dr.	TAX SCHEDULE NO.	2701-323-11-004 20,700 ft -
SUBDIVISION Grand Park South	SQ. FT. OF PROPOS	SED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
FILING BLKLOT	SQ. FT OF EXISTING	BLDG(S)O
ADDRESS 831 Winters Ave. G.J. CU 815		PARCEL: BEFORE 0 AFTER 2
TELEPHONE 970 - 242-1356		NG BLDGS NA
PPLICANT TPI - Chris McCallum	DESCRIPTION OF V	VORK & INTENDED USE:
ADDRESS 1555 Independent Ave G	.J.t. Const	which office / shop building
	to Ill for	Northwest Machine
TELEPHONE $970 - 243 - 4642$	Standards for Improve	ments and Development) document.
TELEPHONE <u>970-243-4642</u> Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal		
TELEPHONE <u>970-243-4642</u> Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON T-2	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPAR	TMENT STAFF
TELEPHONE <u>970-243-4642</u> Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON T-2	LANDSCAPING/SCR	TMENT STAFF
TELEPHONE <u>970 - 243 - 4642</u> <i>Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal</i> THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON CONE <u>I-2</u> SETBACKS: FRONT: <u>151</u> from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: <u>0</u> from PL REAR: <u>10</u> from PL	LANDSCAPING/SCR	TMENT STAFF
TELEPHONE <u>970-243-4642</u> Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON CONE <u>I-2</u> SETBACKS: FRONT: <u>15'</u> from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: <u>0</u> from PL REAR: <u>10'</u> from PL <u>10'</u>	LANDSCAPING/SCR	TMENT STAFF TO EENING REQUIRED: YES <u>K</u> NO <u></u> MENT: <u>I, I/employee</u>
TELEPHONE 970-243-4642 Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON ZONE I-2 SETBACKS: FRONT: 151 from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: 0 from PL REAR:	LANDSCAPING/SCR	TMENT STAFF TO EENING REQUIRED: YES <u>K</u> NO <u></u> MENT: <u>I, I/employee</u>
TELEPHONE $970 - 243 - 4642$ <i>Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal</i> THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON <i>I-2</i> SETBACKS: FRONT: <u>15</u> from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: <u>0</u> from PL REAR: <u>10</u> from PL MAXIMUM HEIGHT <u>40</u> MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES <u>FAR 2.0</u> Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin untonized by this application cannot be occupied until a final insp ssued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building uaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other n ssuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping requir ondition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or in nd Development Code.	LANDSCAPING/SCR PARKING REQUIREM SPECIAL CONDITION CENSUS TRACT	TMENT STAFF **
TELEPHONE $970 - 243 - 4642$, <i>Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal</i> THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM- ZONE <u>I-2</u> SETBACKS: FRONT: <u>I5'</u> from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: <u>0</u> from PL REAR: <u>10'</u> from PL MAXIMUM HEIGHT <u>40'</u> MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES <u>AC2.0</u> Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin inthorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final insp ssued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building uparanteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other m ssuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping require ondition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or	LANDSCAPING/SCR PARKING REQUIREM SPECIAL CONDITION CENSUS TRACT	TMENT STAFF **
TELEPHONE $970 - 243 - 4642$ <i>Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal</i> THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON T-2 CONE <u>I-2</u> SETBACKS: FRONT: <u>15</u> from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: <u>0</u> from PL REAR: <u>10</u> from PL MAXIMUM HEIGHT <u>40</u> MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES <u>FAR 2.0</u> Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin uthorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final insp ssued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building uaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other n ssuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping requir ondition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or in nd Development Code.	AMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPART LANDSCAPING/SCR PARKING REQUIREN SPECIAL CONDITION CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT g Code). Required impresent action has been comple g Code). Required impresent action has been completed by this permit shall the are in an unhealthy cond stamped by City Engine mation is correct; I agree	TMENT STAFF ** EEENING REQUIRED: YES K NO MENT: MENT: TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX Velopment Department Director. The structure ted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been rovements in the public right-of-way must be the maintained in an acceptable and healthy lition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning tering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. to comply with any and all codes, ordinances,
TELEPHONE $970 - 243 - 4642$ Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal "THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON T-2 SETBACKS: FRONT: 15^{1} from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: 0^{-1} from PL REAR: 10^{-1} from PL MAXIMUM HEIGHT 40^{1} MAXIMUM HEIGHT 40^{1} MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES $1000000000000000000000000000000000000$	AMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPART LANDSCAPING/SCR PARKING REQUIREN SPECIAL CONDITION CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT g Code). Required impresent action has been comple g Code). Required impresent action has been completed by this permit shall the are in an unhealthy cond stamped by City Engine mation is correct; I agree	TMENT STAFF ** EEENING REQUIRED: YES K NO MENT: MENT: TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX Velopment Department Director. The structure ted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been rovements in the public right-of-way must be the maintained in an acceptable and healthy lition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning tering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. to comply with any and all codes, ordinances,
TELEPHONE $970 - 243 - 4642$ <i>Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal</i> THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CON <i>I-2</i> SETBACKS: FRONT: <u>I5'</u> from Property Line (PL) or from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: <u>0</u> from PL REAR: <u>10</u> from PL MAXIMUM HEIGHT <u>40'</u> MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES <u>FAC 2.0</u> Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin uthorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final insp ssued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building uaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other in ssuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping requir ondition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or ind Development Code. Four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and One stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the inform aws, regulations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understice	AMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPART LANDSCAPING/SCR PARKING REQUIREN SPECIAL CONDITION CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT g Code). Required impresent action has been comple g Code). Required impresent action has been completed by this permit shall the are in an unhealthy cond stamped by City Engine mation is correct; I agree	TMENT STAFF ** EEENING REQUIRED: YES K NO MENT: MENT: TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX TRAFFIC ZONE ANNX Velopment Department Director. The structure ted and a Certificate of Occupancy has been rovements in the public right-of-way must be the maintained in an acceptable and healthy lition is required by the Grand Junction Zoning tering prior to issuing the Planning Clearance. to comply with any and all codes, ordinances,
TELEPHONE 970-243-4642. Submittal requirements are outlined in the SSID (Submittal ** THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY CONE CONE I-2 SETBACKS: FRONT: IS from center of ROW, whichever is greater SIDE: Image: from PL REAR: Image: from PL MAXIMUM HEIGHT HO' MAXIMUM COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writin uthorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final insp ssued by the Building Department (Section 307, Uniform Building) uaranteed prior to issuance of a Planning Clearance. All other n ssuance of a Certificate of Occupancy. Any landscaping requir ondition. The replacement of any vegetation materials that die or in nd Development Code. four (4) sets of final construction drawings must be submitted and one stamped set must be available on the job site at all times. hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information and the information and the information and the informations, or restrictions which apply to the project. I understructure of the building(s). upplicant's Signature Image: from from from from from from from from	AMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPART LANDSCAPING/SCR PARKING REQUIREN SPECIAL CONDITION CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT CENSUS TRACT g Code). Required impresent action has been comple g Code). Required impresent action has been completed by this permit shall the are in an unhealthy cond stamped by City Engine mation is correct; I agree	THENT STAFF **

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning) (Yellow: Customer)

Customer) (Pink: Bu

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Faye Gibson - Northwest Machine Works, Inc.

To:

Date:

From: Dan Tonello Gibson, Faye; Lee, Bob; Prall, Trenton 7/16/03 10:41AM Subject: Northwest Machine Works, Inc.

le/19/03 SPR-2003-044

Page 1

Based on the information submitted to this office, Northwest Machine Works, located at 2318 Grand Park Drive, will be required to install a sand/oil separator with a minimum capacity of 480 gallons.

If additional information is needed, please contact me at (970) 256-4164